
 
 

2011 Official Tournament Results 
  
 
Dear Bowler(s):  
 
 
The San Jose Nisei Bowling Association would like to thank you and your teammates for your 
support and participation in the 2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament. Attached are the 
official results and final prize fund breakdown. Congratulations to all of the winners on a job 
well done!  
 
Please check SJNBA out on the web (www.sjnba.com) and become a Facebook fan to see this 
year’s tournament pictures and to hear announcements about future tournaments and events. We 
are continually trying to maintain satisfaction amongst our bowlers and would love to hear your 
feedback in regards to this year’s tournament format, processes, lane conditions, etc. Please feel 
free to post on the website, Facebook fan page, or email us directly at ksjeung@gmail.com or 
hitsomeballs@gmail.com.  
 
As a result of your money tree and iPad raffle purchases, we will be able to donate over $1,100 
to the Japan Earthquake Relief Fund.  We also raised enough to donate to the San Jose Nisei 
Junior progra. Congratulations to Stuart Tomisaka who won the iPad!!  We appreciate your 
continued support and look forward to seeing you again next year.  
 
 
Sincerely,  
Karen Jeung & Brandon Hirata  
Tournament Directors 



 2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament 
Official Results

Place Bowlers Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount
Lauren Takahashi
Michelle Shimada
Kurt Arakaki
Kristi Arakaki
Kari Nakatsu
Kurt Arakaki
James Wilcenski
Karen Adolphson
Jason Lindholm
Martin Ma
Theresa Tam
Andy Hua
Steven Nakatsu
Monica Mayeda
Ramil Torres
Robbie Ho
Anna Toy
Rich Ho
Kevin Murata
Jolie Kaya-Trode
Kurt Arakaki
Garrett Quon
Renee Itaya
Lindsey Wong

Place Bowlers Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount
1 World Sys Builder I 747 761 768 2276 369 2645 $648.00

Ron Wiest
Alvin Haw
Gary Hamada
Matt Masukawa

2 King Ding-a-Ling & Friends 841 895 760 2496 144 2640 $324.00
Greg Mori
Stacy Takamura
Michelle Shimada
Steven Ting

3 House Hacks 763 858 854 2475 162 2637 $204.00
Chris Murray
Jerry Cornish
Jake Odell
Kenny Nakatsu Jr.

1941

1909

531 640 1695

$114.00

1

2

3

4

5

8 573

524 246

2221687

541 606 1688 249 1937 $180.00

581

261 1968 $315.00

541 733 600 1874 90

595 582 530 1707

533

Mixed Trios(174 bowlers x $11.25 = $1,957.50)

$120.00

6 435 1926 $150.00

1964 $240.00

$210.00

541

707 679 609

1762 162 1924

460 576 455 1491

Open Team(104 bowlers x $11.25 = $1170)

$630.001995 93 2088

7 618 566 578



 2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament 
Official Results

Place Bowlers Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount

1 Michelle Shimada
Dwayne Kumura

2 Stuart Tomisaka
Lindsey Wong

3 Jolie Kaya-Trode
Greg Mori

4 Tinh Hoang
Andy Hua

5 Yako McDonnell
Gene Mori

6 Theresa Tam
Tinh Hoang

7 Masako Mori
Gary Hayashi

8 Rich Nagata
Frank Lum

9 Martin Ma
Andy Hua

10 Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

WomenMen
High Tournament Scratch Game

297 Michelle Shimada - $64

1229

279 Greg Mori - $179

$200.001340111

1321 111 1432 $450.00

1336 87 1423 $230.00

Doubles (160 bowlers x $11.25 = $1,800) 

1195 1330135 $180.00

1209

1077

1320

1296

1062

1123

1211

111

219

231

162

72

1170 114

1293

1285

1283

$160.00

$140.00

$120.00

$114.00

$98.00

1284 $108.00



HIGH SQUAD/TOURNAMENT GAME
2011 Official Results

Men Women

267 Lindsey Wong $167 297 Michelle Shimada $59

266 Lindsey Wong $212 226 Tracey Kitaoka $45

277 Jason Lindholm $126 229 Stefanie Hirata $41

262 Rich Ho $126 268 Michelle Shimada $54

279 Greg Mori $158 213 Stacy Takamura $63

267 Lindsey Wong $81 215 Karen Adolphson $50

279 Greg Mori $179 297 Michelle Shimada $64

Squad 6 - 2:30pm

High Tournament Game

Squad 1 - 11:00am

Squad 2 - 1:30pm

Squad 3 - 4:30pm

Squad 4 - 10:30am

Squad 5 - 12:30pm


	HIGH SQUAD-Tourney Pots
	Fuzzy Final results2011.pdf
	Sheet1


