

2011 Official Tournament Results

Dear Bowler(s):

The San Jose Nisei Bowling Association would like to thank you and your teammates for your support and participation in the 2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament. Attached are the official results and final prize fund breakdown. Congratulations to all of the winners on a job well done!

Please check SJNBA out on the web (www.sjnba.com) and become a Facebook fan to see this year's tournament pictures and to hear announcements about future tournaments and events. We are continually trying to maintain satisfaction amongst our bowlers and would love to hear your feedback in regards to this year's tournament format, processes, lane conditions, etc. Please feel free to post on the website, Facebook fan page, or email us directly at ksjeung@gmail.com or hitsomeballs@gmail.com.

As a result of your money tree and iPad raffle purchases, we will be able to donate over \$1,100 to the Japan Earthquake Relief Fund. We also raised enough to donate to the San Jose Nisei Junior progra. Congratulations to Stuart Tomisaka who won the iPad!! We appreciate your continued support and look forward to seeing you again next year.

Sincerely, Karen Jeung & Brandon Hirata Tournament Directors

2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament Official Results

Mixed Trios(174 bowlers $x $11.25 = $1,957.50$)								
Place	Bowlers	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Hdcp	Total	Prize Amount
1	Lauren Takahashi Michelle Shimada Kurt Arakaki	707	679	609	1995	93	2088	\$630.00
2	Kristi Arakaki Kari Nakatsu Kurt Arakaki	595	582	530	1707	261	1968	\$315.00
3	James Wilcenski Karen Adolphson Jason Lindholm	541	733	600	1874	90	1964	\$240.00
4	Martin Ma Theresa Tam Andy Hua	524	531	640	1695	246	1941	\$210.00
5	Steven Nakatsu Monica Mayeda Ramil Torres	541	541	606	1688	249	1937	\$180.00
6	Robbie Ho Anna Toy Rich Ho	460	576	455	1491	435	1926	\$150.00
7	Kevin Murata Jolie Kaya-Trode Kurt Arakaki	618	566	578	1762	162	1924	\$120.00
8	Garrett Quon Renee Itaya Lindsey Wong	533	573	581	1687	222	1909	\$114.00

Open Team(104 bowlers x \$11.25 = \$1170)								
Place	Bowlers	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Hdcp	Total	Prize Amount
1	World Sys Builder I	747	761	768	2276	369	2645	\$648.00
	Ron Wiest							
	Alvin Haw							
	Gary Hamada							
	Matt Masukawa							
2	King Ding-a-Ling & Friends	841	895	760	2496	144	2640	\$324.00
	Greg Mori						20.0	φο21100
	Stacy Takamura							
	Michelle Shimada							
	Steven Ting							
3	House Hacks	763	858	854	2475	162	2637	\$204.00
	Chris Murray							
	Jerry Cornish							
	Jake Odell							
	Kenny Nakatsu Jr.							

2011 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament Official Results

Doubles (160 bowlers x \$11.25 = \$1,800)							
Place	Bowlers	Series	Ндср	Total	Prize Amount		
1	Michelle Shimada Dwayne Kumura	1321	111	1432	\$450.00		
2	Stuart Tomisaka Lindsey Wong	1336	87	1423	\$230.00		
3	Jolie Kaya-Trode Greg Mori	1229	111	1340	\$200.00		
4	Tinh Hoang Andy Hua	1195	135	1330	\$180.00		
5	Yako McDonnell Gene Mori	1209	111	1320	\$160.00		
6	Theresa Tam Tinh Hoang	1077	219	1296	\$140.00		
7	Masako Mori Gary Hayashi	1062	231	1293	\$120.00		
8	Rich Nagata Frank Lum	1123	162	1285	\$114.00		
9	Martin Ma Andy Hua	1170	114	1284	\$108.00		
10	Tracey Kitaoka Craig Kitaoka	1211	72	1283	\$98.00		

High Tournament Scratch Game						
	Men	Women				
279	Greg Mori - \$179	297	Michelle Shimada - \$64			

HIGH SQUAD/TOURNAMENT GAME 2011 Official Results

	<u>Men</u>		<u>Women</u>							
Squad 1 - 11:00am										
267	Lindsey Wong	\$167	297	Michelle Shimada	\$59					
	9	quad 2 -	1:30p	m						
266	Lindsey Wong	\$212	226	Tracey Kitaoka	\$45					
	Squad 3 - 4:30pm									
277	Jason Lindholm	\$126	229	Stefanie Hirata	\$41					
	S	quad 4 -	<mark>10:30</mark>	am						
262	Rich Ho	\$126	268	Michelle Shimada	\$54					
	S	quad 5 -	<mark>12:30</mark>	om						
279	Greg Mori	\$158	213	Stacy Takamura	\$63					
Squad 6 - 2:30pm										
267	Lindsey Wong	\$81	215	Karen Adolphson	\$50					
High Tournament Game										
279	Greg Mori	\$179	297	Michelle Shimada	\$64					